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For information only

|

!
}

T PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  |QTY.

1_|LRDS3-50-1 1

2 |IRDS3-50-3 4

3 |LRDS3-50-4 1

4_|IRDS3-50-2 1

5 |LRDS3-50-6 1

6 |LRDS3-50-7 2

7 _|Bolt M10x35 DIN-933 12

8 [Bolt M16x30 DIN-933 2

9 _|Spring washer M10 DIN-127 4

10 _[Spring washer M14 DIN-127 2

11_|Washer M8 DIN-125 1

12 |Washer M16 DIN 125 2

13 _|Washer M 20 DIN-125 1

14_|Washer M10x25 DIN-125 20

15_|Lock nut M8 DIN-985 1

16 _|Lock nut M10 DIN-985 8 . .

17 _|Screw M8x45 DIN-7991 4 .

18 |Cone washer M8 SN-213912 4 Land Rover U_m00<m3~-m
19 |Nut M20 DIN935-1 DIN-935-1 1 § Rev. . .

20_[Splf pin 1 * LRDS3-50  Swing away tire mount
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